
PM 2008       Tulokset 
 
JUNIOR MALE 
1 Norway Wien Jon Fillip 
2 Norway Wien Joakim  
3 Denmark Møller Christian Borch  
4 Finland Hakkarainen Niko  
5 Norway Fossum Gard  
6 Denmark Harder Benjamin Hellegaard  
7 Norway Dedekam Christian L.  
8 Finland Repo Retu  
9 Finland Haapio Aki 
10 Finland Haapio Jyri 
 
JUNIOR FEMALE 
1 Norway Stengel Emilie  
2 Norway Vo Kristi  
3 Norway Samuelsen Monica  
4 Finland Närhi Roosa  
5 Denmark Werk Benedikte Sofie 
6 Denmark Kelecija Arnela 
7 Denmark Landbo, Simone 
8 Denmark Jørgensen Signe Rude Søderdahl  
9 Finland Pasanen Tanja 
10 Iceland Birna Gísladóttir  
11 Finland Helveranta Riikka 
12 Norway Dalsberget Lone  
 
SENIOR 1 MALE 
1 Denmark Larsen Bjarke Folin  
2 Denmark Nedergaard Kim  
3 Denmark Knudsen Emil Brødsgaard  
4 Denmark Jessen Tobias  
5 Norway ANDERSTUEN Morten  
6 Finland Liukkonen Heikki  
7 Finland Sandström Erik  
8 Finland Kauppinen Petteri  



9 Finland Liljanko Juhani 
10 Norway Houman Armin  
11 Iceland Benediktsson Magnús  
 
SENIOR 1 FEMALE 
1 Denmark Lisa Lents 
2 Denmark Henriette Dalsten 
3 Finland Johanna Nukari 
4 Denmark Mia Thorning Christensen 
5 Finland Terhi Lahtinen 
6 Norway Tina FRILSETH 
7 Norway Nina BANSAL 
8 Norway Stina Merethe LUND 
9 Denmark Edina Lents 
10 Finland Miia Siutila 
11 Finland Triin Saviauk 
12 Iceland Hildur Baldursdóttuir  
13 Iceland Hulda Rún Jónsdóttir  
 
SENIOR 2 MALE 
1 Finland Mäkinen Jarkko  
2 Norway ÅSTBY Jan Åge  
3 Norway TRAN Se Buorn  
4 Finland Reijasto Sami  
5 Finland Patrikainen Ilja  
6 Denmark Suski Tomazs  
7 Denmark Hansen Nicolai Stig  
 
SENIOR 2 FEMALE 
1 Finland Susan Josipov 
2 Denmark Anette Olsson 
3 Finland Adina Dogaru 
4 Finland Saija Vuori 
5 Finland Nora Mikkelinen 
 
MASTER 2 FEMALE 
1 Finland Järvinen, Varpu  
2 Norway FOSS, Wenche  
 
 
 



MIX PAIR 
1 Finland Roosa Närhi & Jarkko Mäkinen 
2 Denmark Lisa Lents & Emil Brødsgaard Knudsen 
3 Norway Kristin VO & Jon Fillip WIEN 
4 Denmark Sanne Bruun Jensen & Bjarke Folin Larsen 
5 Finland Terhi Lahtinen & Niko Hakkarainen 
 Norway Lone DALSBERGET  & Jan ge STBY 
 
MALE GROUP 
1 Denmark Bjarke Folin Larsen, Kim Nedergaard, Tobias Jessen 
2 Norway WIEN/WIEN/FOSSUM  
3 Finland Heikki Liukkonen, Aki Haapio, Jyri Haapio 
 
FEMALE GROUP 
1 Denmark Edina Lents, Henriette Dalsten, Lisa Lents 
2 Finland Terhi Lahtinen, Miia Siutila, Laura Nipuli 
3 

Denmark 
Mia Thorning Christensen, Sanne Bruun Jensen, 
Pernille Dahl Schrøder 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Maajoukkueen valintatilanne PM-kisan jälkeen 
 
Sarja 1. ehdokas 2. ehdokas 
Junior male Niko Hakkarainen Retu Repo 
Junior female Roosa Närhi Tanja Pasanen 
Senior 1 male Heikki Liukkonen Petteri Kauppinen 
Senior 1 female Johanna Nukari Terhi Lahtinen 
Senior 2 male Jarkko Mäkinen Sami Reijasto 
Master 2 female Varpu Järvinen - 
Pair Närhi & Mäkinen Lahtinen & Hakkarainen 
Male group Liukkonen, Haapio, Haapio 
Female group Lahtinen, Siutila, Nipuli 
 


